Classifica Definitiva

Campionato regionale FVG Long

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 08:16:26

Data: 29/10/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos.

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

DI D2

Nome

FELCHERO Mauro
MOSCA Alessandro
MOSCA Massimo
BALANZIN Camillo
SOSSI Stefano
VENIR Raffaele
SOSSI Enrico
ONOFRIO Eva
ROVIS Paola
ZUDICH Roberto
BERTOLI Fiammetta
TOMASINI Roberto
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
FURLANI Alfredo

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

© 00 N o 0 b~ WN P

N NNNNNERERPRERRRERPRPE PR PR
O ~» WNPEFP O ®© ®®~NOO® U AN~WNDNRFR O

Nome

RAI Pietro

BRESSI Emma
APOLLONIO Daniele
TEDALDI Guido
VERCELLI TEDALDI Alberta
GIUDICI Gabriele
POGGIOLI Marcella
SOSSI llaria

DELISE Marina

SUT Sara

URSIC Luca

URSIC Piero

PITACCO Alessia
BRESSI Ludovico
SERGAS Pietro
ROVERI Diego
FERFOGLIA Stefano Andrea
PASQUOTTO Giancarlo
BAVCAR Pietro

DARDI Samuel
MATHILDE Stauss
HENRY Gaia
MUKHIDINOV Serhiy
GNECH Federico
TOZZI Stefano

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
01:03:04
01:04:15
01:13:47
01:20:23
01:33:44
01:36:45
01:45:19
02:00:27
02:01:20
02:16:36
01:34:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:11:24
00:17:10
00:17:21
00:17:31
00:17:58
00:19:02
00:19:07
00:20:41
00:21:10
00:23:52
00:24:03
00:25:15
00:25:21
00:26:09
00:26:18
00:27:20
00:27:40
00:43:03
00:47:09
00:51:42
00:53:28
00:55:16
01:10:25
01:13:32
01:15:02



NP PELESSONI Sandor
NP RUINI Teresa
NP TADINA Elisabetta

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 FERLUGA Matej
2 MIROLO Manuele
PM KALC Rado

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

POLOJAZ Goran
FURLAN Massimiliano
TIC Ruben
MURADOR Daniele
MIROLO Matteo
RIVETTA Alessandro

0o N o 00 b~ WDN P

FELCHERO Alberto
PELESSONI Jozef

b
o

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 UNFER Simone
2 FONTANOT Luca

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 DE ECCHER Stefano
2 BONFIGLIOLI Leonardo
3 PRADOLIN Alessandro
NP PATINI Carlo

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 COLLODET Stefano
2
3 FERLUGA Peter
4 GASPARI Alessandro
PM LAROTELLA Roberto

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:38
00:55:00
00:14:34

Tempo
00:20:11
00:25:28
00:26:22
00:27:57
00:28:26
00:29:48
00:32:09
00:47:57
00:00:00

Tempo
00:41:36
00:47:25

Tempo
01:01:37
01:01:44
01:08:17
00:00:00

Tempo
01:17:44
01:21:00
01:23:11
01:27:38
01:12:09



Categoria: M45

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON PP

e S N e
T w N P O

Nome

RIVETTA Andrea
PACASSO Alessandro
FOSCHIAN Andrea
PIZZAMUS Paolo
SERGAS Mauro
MATTIONI Flavio
DE LUISA Marko
MOSOLO Fabrizio
PRADOLIN Paolo
MARUSSIG Maurizio
PATINI Luca
CAFAGNA Michele
RUINI Luca
PELESSONI Renato

Categoria: M55

Pos.

© 00 N O g b~ WN PP

0
I =28

Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
PALUSA Sergio
CLEMENTE Mauro
SIEGA Gianfranco
GRAMACCIA Danilo
ONGARO Marco
PERARO Walter
CEREATTI Roberto
GHERSI Giorgio

ZONATO Stefano
CIRIANI Alessandro

Categoria: MB

Pos.

o N o o~ WDN P

Nome

DORIGO Marco
MITRI Denis
FABRIS Fulvio
ZOGLIA Piero
MANCINI Marco
CHIOCCA Davide
ZUFFI Nicolo
MIROLO Eric

Categoria: ME

Pos.
1

Nome
LIVA Nicolo

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:49:48
00:50:24
00:52:49
00:56:16
00:56:59
00:57:11
01:04:31
01:06:08
01:08:25
01:09:09
01:14:11
01:15:05
01:47:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:05
00:47:20
00:53:21
01:01:59
01:04:31
01:05:56
01:15:13
01:35:53
02:05:24
02:11:18
01:04:46
00:00:00

Tempo
00:42:06
00:51:08
00:59:16
01:00:49
01:22:28
01:31:34
01:35:27
01:46:12

Tempo
01:09:15



2
3
4

CECON Alessandro
DE LUISA Andraz
TREMUL Michael

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5

Nome

RIVETTA Lisa
FERLUGA Nastja
CAVAZZANI Petra
DE LUISA Anja

Categoria: W14

Pos.

~N o o0~ W DN P

PM

Nome

PECORARI Iris Aurora
FIGNON Giulia
CIGNINI Stella
HENRY Luna

LEONE Camilla

DE ECCHER Veronica
BOTINA Roberta

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

PATINI Arianna
COLOMBO lIris

DE LUISA Veronika

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2

Nome
NARDI Cecilia
CESCON Karin

Categoria: W35

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

KUZMIN Anka
GAION Sara
CENTAZZO Claudia
SEPIN Chiara
DEGRASSI Michela
SANTAROSSA Sonia

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

01:23:59
01:55:20
02:00:37

Tempo
00:12:49
00:14:03
00:16:51
00:18:36
01:13:15

Tempo
00:24:11
00:28:25
00:29:19
00:30:14
00:34:26
00:34:54
00:37:38
02:03:14

Tempo
00:33:13
00:54:20
00:56:18

Tempo
01:14:25
01:37:22

Tempo
00:55:14
01:15:06
01:19:30
01:19:42
01:23:15
02:09:48



Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 GRABAR Cristina
2 HECHICH Marirosa
3 MANTEGA Silvia
4 ROVERE Francesca
NP RUINI Cristina
PM PREDAN Sonia

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 DE MASELLIS Giovanna
NP CREVATIN Franca
PM FERRO Marisa
Rl SPINELLI Paola

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 CIBIN Irene
2 SIMONELLI Maria Elena
3 JERMAN Michela
4 VISINTIN Federica
RI DONINI Adriana

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 ZAMBIASI Clizia
2 GRAMACCIA Valentina
3 DALLA SANTA Chiara
Rl CANAL Marta

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:49:23
00:53:24
00:55:40
01:34:48
00:00:00
03:24:14

Tempo
01:36:50
00:00:00
03:02:21
01:36:28

Tempo
00:43:26
00:48:56
00:50:34
00:55:08
00:00:00

Tempo
01:15:04
01:20:29
01:24:30
00:00:00



