

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato regionale FVG Long

Data: 29/10/2017

Data creazione: 2026/05/14 10:10:45

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FELCHERO Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:03:04
2	MOSCA Alessandro	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:04:15
3	MOSCA Massimo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:13:47
4	BALANZIN Camillo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:20:23
5	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:33:44
6	VENIR Raffaele	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:36:45
7	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:45:19
8	ONOFRIO Eva	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	02:00:27
9	ROVIS Paola	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	02:01:20
10	ZUDICH Roberto	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	02:16:36
PM	BERTOLI Fiammetta	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:34:09
RI	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	FURLANI Alfredo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	TOMASINI Roberto	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RAI Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:11:24
2	BRESSI Emma	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:17:10
3	APOLLONIO Daniele	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:17:21
4	TEDALDI Guido	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:17:31
5	VERCELLI TEDALDI Alberta	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:17:58
6	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:19:02
7	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:19:07
8	SOSSI Ilaria	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:20:41
9	DELISE Marina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:21:10
10	SUT Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:52
11	URSIC Luca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:03
12	URSIC Piero	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:15
13	PITACCO Alessia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:21
14	BRESSI Ludovico	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:26:09
15	SERGAS Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:26:18
16	ROVERI Diego	A.S.D. Gaja	00:27:20
17	FERFOGLIA Stefano Andrea	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	00:27:40
18	PASQUOTTO Giancarlo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:43:03
19	BAVCAR Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:47:09
20	DARDI Samuel	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:51:42
21	MATHILDE Stauss	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:53:28
22	HENRY Gaia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:55:16
23	MUKHIDINOV Serhiy	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:10:25
24	GNECH Federico	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:13:32
25	TOZZI Stefano	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:15:02

NP RUINI Teresa	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP PELESSONI Sandor	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00
NP TADINA Elisabetta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:00:00

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERLUGA Matej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:26:38
2	MIROLO Manuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:00
PM	KALC Rado	A.S.D. Gaja	00:14:34

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	POLOJAZ Goran	A.S.D. Gaja	00:20:11
2	FURLAN Massimiliano	A.S.D. Gaja	00:25:28
3	TIC Ruben	A.S.D. Gaja	00:26:22
4	MURADOR Daniele	A.S.D. Gaja	00:27:57
5	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:26
6	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:48
7	PEAR Sebastijan	A.S.D. Gaja	00:32:09
8	FELCHERO Alberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:57
NP	PELESSONI Jozef	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	UNFER Simone	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:36
2	FONTANOT Luca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:47:25

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DE ECCHER Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:01:37
2	BONFIGLIOLI Leonardo	A.S.D. Gaja	01:01:44
3	PRADOLIN Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:08:17
NP	PATINI Carlo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:17:44
2	PAVLI Gregor	A.S.D. Gaja	01:21:00
3	FERLUGA Peter	A.S.D. Gaja	01:23:11
4	GASPARI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:27:38
PM	LAROTELLA Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:12:09

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:48
2	PACASSO Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:24
3	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:49
4	PIZZAMUS Paolo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:56:16
5	SERGAS Mauro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:56:59
6	MATTIONI Flavio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:11
7	DE LUISA Marko	A.S.D. Gaja	01:04:31
8	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:06:08
9	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:08:25
10	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:09:09
11	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:14:11
12	CAFAGNA Michele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:15:05
13	RUINI Luca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:47:00
NP	PELESSONI Renato	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:44:05
2	PALUSA Sergio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:47:20
3	CLEMENTE Mauro	A.S.D. Gaja	00:53:21
4	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	01:01:59
5	GRAMACCIA Danilo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:04:31
6	ONGARO Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:05:56
7	PERARO Walter	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:15:13
8	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:35:53
9	GHERSI Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	02:05:24
10	PAVLI Zdenko	A.S.D. Gaja	02:11:18
PM	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:04:46
RI	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DORIGO Marco	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:42:06
2	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:08
3	FABRIS Fulvio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:59:16
4	ZOGLIA Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:00:49
5	MANCINI Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:22:28
6	CHIOCCA Davide	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	01:31:34
7	ZUFFI Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:35:27
8	MIROLO Eric	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:46:12

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIVA Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:09:15

2	CECON Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:23:59
3	DE LUISA Andraž	A.S.D. Gaja	01:55:20
4	TREMUL Michael	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	02:00:37

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:12:49
2	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:14:03
3	CAVAZZANI Petra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:51
4	DE LUISA Anja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:18:36
5	SIMONI Lara	A.S.D. Gaja	01:13:15

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:11
2	FIGNON Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:25
3	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:29:19
4	HENRY Luna	A.S.D. Gaja	00:30:14
5	LEONE Camilla	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:26
6	DE ECCHER Veronica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:54
7	BOTINA Roberta	A.S.D. Gaja	00:37:38
PM	SIMONI Nika	A.S.D. Gaja	02:03:14

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:13
2	COLOMBO Iris	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:54:20
3	DE LUISA Veronika	A.S.D. Gaja	00:56:18

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	NARDI Cecilia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:14:25
2	CESCON Karin	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:37:22

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:14
2	GAION Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:15:06
3	CENTAZZO Claudia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:19:30
4	SEPIN Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	01:19:42
5	DEGRASSI Michela	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:23:15
6	SANTAROSSA Sonia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	02:09:48

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRABAR Cristina	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:49:23
2	HECHICH Marirosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:24
3	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:55:40
4	ROVERE Francesca	A.S.D. Gaja	01:34:48
NP	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
PM	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	03:24:14

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DE MASELLIS Giovanna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:36:50
NP	CREVATIN Franca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
PM	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	03:02:21
RI	SPINELLI Paola	A.S.D. Gaja	01:36:28

Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIBIN Irene	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:43:26
2	SIMONELLI Maria Elena	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:56
3	JERMAN Michela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:50:34
4	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:08
RI	DONINI Adriana	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:15:04
2	GRAMACCIA Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:20:29
3	DALLA SANTA Chiara	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:24:30
RI	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00